
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

295 Philosophy Dr. Madhuchanda Chaliha Bhuyan 329 Akanshya  Phukan akanshyaphukan31@gmail.com BA Sem-4

296 Philosophy Dr. Madhuchanda Chaliha Bhuyan 311 Bhayolina Sonowal bhayolinasonowal7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

297 Philosophy Dr. Madhuchanda Chaliha Bhuyan 412 Rani Chetri rinichetry19@gmail.com BA Sem-4

298 Philosophy Dr. Madhuchanda Chaliha Bhuyan 359 Sumitra Kumari Singh BA Sem-4

299 Philosophy Dr. Madhuchanda Chaliha Bhuyan 355 Swagata Changmai swagatachangmai18@gmail.com BA Sem-4

300 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 485 Alpana Deka alpanadeka2345@gmail.com BA Sem-4

301 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 487 Dhriti Sangma dhritisangma2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

302 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 413 Nehar Acharjee neharacharjee@gmail.com BA Sem-4

303 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 501 Nikita Sinha ns749151@gmail.com BA Sem-4

304 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 477 Pritisa Baishya baishyapritisha2@gmail.com BA Sem-4

305 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 476 Radhika Rabha BA Sem-4

306 Philosophy Dr. Merry Halam 483 Shania Dibragede BA Sem-4

307 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 626 Ayesha Islam ayeshaislam7864@gmail.com BA Sem-4

308 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 608 Harsheeta Kalita harcheetak@gmail.com BA Sem-4

309 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 548 Mimansha Kashyap mimangshakashyap2019@gmail.com BA Sem-4

310 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 573 Priyanka Talukdar priyankatalukdar199723@gmail.com BA Sem-4

311 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi Sweety Rajbonshi thisisswty@gmail.com BA Sem-4

312 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 570 Traylinda Momen traylindamomin@gmail.com BA Sem-4

313 Philosophy Dr. Rekhamoni Devi 564 Udeepna Chakravarty uddeeponachakravarty@gmail.com BA Sem-4

314 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak Ankit Das BA Sem-4
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315 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 301 Barasha Roy Choudhuri chettribarsha811@gmail.com BA Sem-4

316 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 229 Kritika Das daskritika11@gmail.com BA Sem-4

317 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 307 Mrigakshee Chakravarty mrigakshee2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

318 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 258 Neha Dev Nath nehadevnath01@gmail.com BA Sem-4

319 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 222 Prity Barman pritybarman88@gmail.com BA Sem-4

320 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 250 Simi Das BA Sem-4

321 Philosophy Meenakshi Sharma Pathak 252 Ushmita Chaoudhuri ushmitachoudhury@gmail.com BA Sem-4

322 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 544 Asmita Luitel asmitaluitelsmita@gmail.com BA Sem-4

323 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 502 Himashree Deka rinideka2003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

324 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 324 Hritisha Rini Deka rinideka2003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

325 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 491 Jaan Kalita jaankalita2004@gmail.com BA Sem-4

326 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 601 Mrinalee Roy rmrinalinee@gmail.com  BA Sem-4

327 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 283 Parishmita Kalita parishmitak473@gmailcom BA Sem-4

328 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 508 Prarthana Baruah baruahpoly6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

329 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 694 Priyanka Saha pyksaha2111@gmail.com BA Sem-4

330 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 373 Prostuti Dutta prostutidutta5@gmail.com BA Sem-4

331 Philosophy Nayanjyoti Boro 306 S. Rita Singha ritasingha296@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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